
Academic Year 

2024 -2025 

2023 - 2024 

2022 -2023 

2021 - 2022 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Kaanger Valley Academy, Raipur 
Board Exam Results 

Class 

10th 

12th 

l0th 

12th 

Kaanger Valley Academy 
Raipur (C.G.) 

12th 

10th 

12th 

Session 2021-2025 

Appeared 

51 

55 

89 

61 

71 

82 

80 

68 

ALLEF NGER, 
RAIPUR 

(C.G.) 

Passed 

50 

54 

86 

57 

71 

74 

79 

64 

Percentage 

98.04 

98.18 

96.63 

93.44 

100 

90.24 

98.75 

94.12 


