

## Kaanger Valley Academy, Raipur Board Exam Results Session 2021-2025

Academic Year	Class	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
2024 - 2025	10 <sup>th</sup>	51	50	98.04
	12 <sup>th</sup>	55	54	98,18
2023 - 2024	10 <sup>th</sup>	89	86	96.63
	12 <sup>th</sup>	61	. 57	93.44
2022 - 2023	$10^{\mathrm{th}}$	71	71	100
	12 <sup>th</sup>	82	74	90.24
2021 - 2022	$10^{\mathrm{th}}$	80	79	98.75
	12 <sup>th</sup>	68	64	94.12

Principal PRINCIPAL

Kaanger Valley Academy
Raipur (C.G.)

